       © 2022 Labsphere, Inc. All Rights Reserved  PB-13000-000 Rev 11
Measure any light source
www.labsphere.com   |   sales@labsphere.com
illumia®Plus2 Integrating
Hemisphere Spectroradiometers
Practical
This intuitively designed system allows for the same
accurate, repeatable results as a traditional integrating

* Calibrated spectral range
       © 2022 Labsphere, Inc. All Rights Reserved  PB-13000-000 Rev 11www.labsphere.com   |   sales@labsphere.com
Hemisphere 800 Ordering Information
System with 30 cm hemisphere with 50 cm hemisphere with 100 cm hemisphere
800 Order Number: AA-40460-030 AA-40460-050 AA-40460-100
Above Systems Include:
Hemisphere: HM-030-SF HM-050-SF HM-100-SF
Spectrally-Calibrated Lamp:
 2PI-1-INT-650 2PI-1-INT-650 2PI-1-INT-650
Lamp Socket Assembly
Control Module: ICM-500 ICM-500 ICM-500
Aux Lamp: AUX-650 AUX-650 AUX-650
Software: Integral Integral Integral
Performance Specifications (lumens)
 min max min max min max
Tungsten Filament: 0.009 1360 0.03 3750 0.10 8150
Cool White LED: 0.007 1270 0.02 3550 0.08 7250
Warm White LED: 0.006 790 0.02 2250 0.07 6900
Blue LED: 0.009 55 0.03 150 0.10 600
Red LED: 0.006 140 0.02 400 0.06 550
Upper Range: Ambient temp cannot Ambient temp cannot Ambient temp cannot
 exceed 100°C exceed 100°C exceed 100°C
       © 2022 Labsphere, Inc. All Rights Reserved  PB-13000-000 Rev 11www.labsphere.com   |   sales@labsphere.com
Hemisphere 2600 Ordering Information
System with 30 cm hemisphere with 50 cm hemisphere with 100 cm hemisphere
2600 Order Number: AA-40450-030 AA-40450-050 AA-40450-100
Above Systems Include:
Hemisphere: HM-030-SF HM-050-SF HM-100-SF
Spectrally-Calibrated Lamp:
 2PI-1-INT-650 2PI-1-INT-650 2PI-1-INT-650